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2020 Planning Commission Application Deadline and 
Meeting Schedule 

 

Application      
Deadline Meeting Date City Council      

Meeting Date 
Friday, Dec. 13, 2019 Tuesday, Jan. 28, 2020 Monday, Feb. 17, 2020 

Friday, Jan. 10, 2020 Tuesday, Feb. 25, 2020 Monday, March 16, 2020 

Friday, Feb. 7, 2020 Tuesday, Mar. 24, 2020 Monday, April 20, 2020 

Friday, Mar. 13, 2020 Tuesday, Apr. 28, 2020 Monday, May 18, 2020 

Friday, Apr. 10, 2020 Tuesday, May 26, 2020 Monday, June 15, 2020 

Friday, May 8, 2020 Tuesday, June 23, 2020 Monday, July 20, 2020 

Friday, June 12, 2020 Tuesday, July 28, 2020 Monday, Aug. 17, 2020 

Friday, July 10, 2020 Tuesday, Aug. 25, 2020 Monday, Sept. 21, 2020 

Friday, Aug. 7, 2020 Tuesday, Sept. 22, 2020 Monday, Oct. 19, 2020 

Friday, Sept. 11, 2020 Tuesday, Oct. 27, 2020 Monday, Nov. 16, 2020 

Friday, Oct. 2, 2020 Tuesday, Nov. 17, 2020** Monday, Dec. 21, 2020 

Friday, Oct. 30, 2020 Tuesday, Dec. 15, 2020** Monday, Jan. 19, 2021 

Friday, Dec. 11, 2020 Tuesday, Jan. 26, 2021 Monday, Feb. 15, 2021 
 
** Date changed due to a holiday 
  

ALL APPLICATIONS AND PLANS MUST BE SUBMITTED BY 4:00 PM 
 

Note: Failure to submit all the required information/documents will result in the item 
being moved to the next scheduled meeting. 

 
Pre-Application meetings required 

 
The Planning Commission meets at 7:00 p.m. on the fourth Tuesday of each month at 

Gardner City Hall, 120 E Main Street unless otherwise noted. 

The City Council meets on the first and third Mondays of each month.  Public Hearing items 
require 14 day protest periods between the Planning Commission and City Council dates. 


